CVCC Welding Program Costs for the A.A.S., Certificate, and Short Certificates

Welding A.A.S. Degree

Tuition and fees*

Welding Lab Fee WDT 124 / WDT 125
Lift Truck / 10 Hour OSHA Certification
Graduation Application Fee

A.A.S. Total (Approximate)

Total Program Cost

69 Credit hours at $166 per credit hour: $11,454

$20
$35
$67
$11,576

Welding Certificate

Tuition and fees*

Welding Lab Fee WDT 124 / WDT 125
Lift Truck / 10 Hour OSHA Certification
Graduation Application Fee
Certificate Total (Approximate)

Total Program Cost

51 Credit hours at $166 per credit hour: $8,466
S20

$35

$67

$8,588

Welding Short Certificate, WDT GMAW
Tuition and fees*

Welding Lab Fee WDT 124 / WDT 125
Graduation Application Fee

GMAW Total (Approximate)

Total Program Cost

12 Credit hours at $166 per credit hour: $1,992
$20

S67

$2,079

Welding Short Certificate, WDT SMAW
Tuition and fees*

Welding Lab Fee WDT 124 / WDT 125
Graduation Application Fee

SMAW Total (Approximate)

Total Program Cost

15 Credit hours at $166 per credit hour: $2,490
$20

$67

$2,577

Welding Technology Short Certificate
Tuition and fees*

Graduation Application Fee

Welding Technology Total (Approximate)

Total Program Cost

15 Credit hours at $166 per credit hour: $2,490
S67

$2,557

Welding does not require textbooks. Students need to opt out of the Pirate Book Pack Program before the start of classes.
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